
4. Bamberg-Open 2022 >>> B-Turnier <<<
Endstand

Altersgruppe S60

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte BH
13 17 Schmilinsky Uwe 1786 S60 5 26½
19 44 Mattgey Werner 1703 S60 4½ 29
31 46 Weißmann Peter 1702 S60 4½ 19½
35 65 Dreisch Jürgen 1628 S60 4 26
40 82 Ghaznavi Massoud 1550 S60 4 25
51 50 Mut Friedrich 1684 S60 4 20½
52 31 Bengsch Norbert 1741 S60 4 20
59 9 Krisin Joachim 1815 S60 3½ 23½
65 45 Blum Norbert 1702 S60 3½ 22
68 14 Huber Herbert 1794 S60 3½ 20½
86 60 Nichols Uwe 1658 S60 3 21
89 22 Kuhlemann Claus 1765 S60 3 20½

Altersgruppe U14

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte BH
6 42 Mohylnyi Stepan 1709 U14 5½ 27

10 40 Martin Fernandez Rafael 1713 U14 5½ 23½
24 55 Nönnig Jakob 1678 U14 4½ 23
29 85 Kullmann Theo 1538 U14 4½ 20
33 6 Sydykov Bayastan 1828 U14 4 27½
34 48 Linnemann Caspar 1699 U14 4 26½
39 67 Haug Mara W 1615 U14 4 25
50 32 Reich Elisabeth W 1741 U14 4 21
53 41 Dubinker Philipp 1709 U14 4 19½
56 63 Masur Maxim 1636 U14 3½ 28½
58 74 Kullmann Max 1584 U14 3½ 25
62 101 Barsov Vladislav 1467 U14 3½ 22

Altersgruppe U18

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte BH
1 5 Wagner Tizian 1833 U18 6 28½
2 13 Dmytriv Roman 1797 U18 6 28½
5 12 Cordes Jule Johanne W 1797 U18 5½ 28

12 36 Funk Benno 1733 U18 5 27
16 19 Steiner Tizian 1775 U18 5 25½
17 78 Seelmann Noah 1565 U18 5 24½
18 11 Demchenko Yaroslav 1798 U18 5 20½
22 52 Hoffmann Alexander 1682 U18 4½ 25½
32 59 Frischmann Lucas 1664 U18 4 28
36 15 Wolf Vincent 1792 U18 4 26
42 77 Weiß Hannes 1569 U18 4 24½
49 62 May Alexander 1637 U18 4 21½



Beste Dame

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte BH
5 12 Cordes Jule Johanne W 1797 U18 5½ 28
9 34 Albayrak Berrak W 1737 5½ 25

15 95 Spiegel Nina W 1505 5 25½
30 53 Albayrak Aylin W 1681 4½ 20
38 96 Köberl Christiane W 1502 4 25½
39 67 Haug Mara W 1615 U14 4 25
50 32 Reich Elisabeth W 1741 U14 4 21
79 106 Albayrak Melissa W 1366 U18 3 23
80 80 Rotärmel Leonie W 1554 U14 3 22½
84 91 Hergenröder Cora W 1521 U14 3 22
87 86 Beyeler Lilo W 1536 U18 3 20½
90 104 Huber Laura W 1400 U14 3 20

Elozahl zwischen 1701 und 1800

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte BH
2 13 Dmytriv Roman 1797 U18 6 28½
3 25 Schwenke Stefan 1757 6 22½
4 38 Barsov Aleksei 1727 5½ 29½
5 12 Cordes Jule Johanne W 1797 U18 5½ 28
6 42 Mohylnyi Stepan 1709 U14 5½ 27
9 34 Albayrak Berrak W 1737 5½ 25

10 40 Martin Fernandez Rafael 1713 U14 5½ 23½
11 23 Sedlmayr David 1764 5 27½
12 36 Funk Benno 1733 U18 5 27
13 17 Schmilinsky Uwe 1786 S60 5 26½
16 19 Steiner Tizian 1775 U18 5 25½
18 11 Demchenko Yaroslav 1798 U18 5 20½

Elozahl zwischen 1601 und 1700

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte BH
22 52 Hoffmann Alexander 1682 U18 4½ 25½
24 55 Nönnig Jakob 1678 U14 4½ 23
28 68 Sammer Fabian 1605 4½ 20½
30 53 Albayrak Aylin W 1681 4½ 20
32 59 Frischmann Lucas 1664 U18 4 28
34 48 Linnemann Caspar 1699 U14 4 26½
35 65 Dreisch Jürgen 1628 S60 4 26
39 67 Haug Mara W 1615 U14 4 25
41 49 Bahrs Timo 1684 4 25
45 58 Steuer Christopher 1673 4 24
46 56 Direktor Paul 1676 4 23
48 61 Jernej Raphael 1641 4 22½



Elozahl zwischen 1401 und 1600

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte BH
15 95 Spiegel Nina W 1505 5 25½
17 78 Seelmann Noah 1565 U18 5 24½
23 79 Hoppe Erich 1564 4½ 23
29 85 Kullmann Theo 1538 U14 4½ 20
37 76 Billerbeck Nick 1580 4 25½
38 96 Köberl Christiane W 1502 4 25½
40 82 Ghaznavi Massoud 1550 S60 4 25
42 77 Weiß Hannes 1569 U18 4 24½
58 74 Kullmann Max 1584 U14 3½ 25
62 101 Barsov Vladislav 1467 U14 3½ 22
72 98 Fridlin Daniel 1490 U14 3½ 18
74 72 Arlet John 1587 U18 3½ 17

Elozahl zwischen 0 und 1400

Rg. SNr Name Elo Typ Pkte BH
7 109 Dhruv Rattan 1316 5½ 26½

43 129 Rieser Roland 0 4 24½
75 127 Goerler Georg Ulrich 0 3 27
77 131 Sribranets Pavlo 0 U18 3 24½
78 107 Ozdemir Emrehan 1343 3 24
79 106 Albayrak Melissa W 1366 U18 3 23
82 108 Savchuk Alexander 1327 U14 3 22½
83 126 Dumsky Marijan 0 3 22½
90 104 Huber Laura W 1400 U14 3 20
91 115 Radeke Rico Dr. 1211 3 19
93 130 Schiel Lucas 0 3 14
94 105 Eser Christian 1398 2½ 25
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